
Sno. Name of student Contact No. E-mail Name of Company Package (In Rs.)

1 Aaryan Jain 7982482886 aaryan.vijayraj@gmail.com Accenture 450000
2 Mansi Agrawal 9300938592 agrawalmansi206@gmail.com Accenture 450000
3 Anamika Dubey 9425357306 anamikad090@gmail.com Accenture 450000
4 Aditya Barua 7000192179 baruabhavesh@gmail.com Accenture 450000
5 Shilpi Gupta 9981476600 guptashilpi597@gmail.com Accenture 450000
6 Indra Kishore Barman 8817004118 indrakishore234@gmail.com Accenture 450000
7 Javed Jabbar 9407870287 jk07683@gmail.com Accenture 450000
8 Vishnu Kant Mishra 7000340879 mishravishnu216@gmail.com Accenture 450000
9 Nandini Sharma 8602775278 nandinisharma6th@gmail.com Accenture 450000
10 Neha Bansal 8319373520 nehaabansal24@gmail.com Accenture 450000
11 Neha Gupta 7987775026 nehagupta150498@gmail.com Accenture 450000
12 Ruchi Pandey 7440532703 pandeyruchi1999@gmail.com Accenture 450000
13 Pawan Kumar Kushwah 9340048463 pawankushwah2311@gmail.com Accenture 450000
14 Pratiksha Kathoria 9981605646 pratikshakathoria@gmail.com Accenture 450000
15 Rishabh Singh 9009479606 rishsingh538@gmail.com Accenture 450000
16 Saloni jindal 7023510353 salonijindal00@gmail.com Accenture 450000
17 Shubham Kesharvani 9340757032 shubhamkesharvani888@gmail.com Accenture 450000
18 Mohammad Sohail 9179499764 sohailmohammad999@gmail.com Accenture 450000
19 Shrishti Soni 9589163038 sonishri227@gmail.com Accenture 450000
20 Srishti Goyal 7415261960 srishtigoyal48@gmail.com Accenture 450000
21 Taran Gangil 8770741534 tarangangil52@gmail.com Accenture 450000
22 Yash Jain 7697693269 yash0307jain@gmail.com Accenture 450000
23 Yash Jain 7000212125 yashjain139@gmail.com Accenture 450000
24 Anjali Priya 9262977640 anjalipriya252@gmail.com BYJU's 1000000
25 Rupali Patel 7693022510 rupalipatelkvc@gmail.com Hitachi 650000
26 Anil Dhakad 8319251643 adhakad742@gmail.com Infosys 360000
27 Amit Tiwari 7987965190 amit7513291281@gmail.com Infosys 360000
28 Avinash Singh Kushwah 8770727183 avinashkushwah31@gmail.com Infosys 360000
29 Himanshu Bansal 7869156210 bansal.himanshu2410@gmail.com Infosys 360000
30 Paras Doorwar 7000154986 Doorwar.paras786@gmail.com Infosys 360000
31 Harshal Mahajan 9407325101 harshal302913@gmail.com Infosys 360000
32 Himanshu Mishra 8770958134 himanshumishra1919@gmail.com Infosys 360000
33 Rajnikant Yaduwanshi 9993877527 kantrajni304@gmail.com Infosys 360000
34 Kuldeep Singh Surywanshi 8959832041 kd.singh.4508@gmail.com Infosys 360000
35 Kuldeep Verma 8435130187 kuldeepverma2210@gmail.com Infosys 360000
36 Alok Kumar 9128130003 kumaralok5326@gmail.com Infosys 360000
37 Lubhanshi Patidar 9993530147 lubhanshilp@gmail.com Infosys 360000
38 Nilesh Patidar 7987918995 officialnp17@gmail.com Infosys 360000
39 Prakhar Gupta 9340858714 prakhar140597@gmail.com Infosys 360000
40 Pranjal Gupta 8319577140 pran123376@gmail.com Infosys 360000
41 Pratiksha Kathoria 9981605646 pratikshakathoria@gmail.com Infosys 360000
42 Priyansh Sharma 9039591372 priyansh030@gmail.com Infosys 360000
43 RAJEEV MOG CHOWDHARY 7000887814 rajeevmogchowdhary@gmail.com Infosys 360000
44 Ravi Wadhwani 7987443088 rwadhwani342@gmail.com Infosys 360000
45 Shivangi Sanvaliya 7389882508 shivangisanvaliya@gmail.com Infosys 360000
46 Shivam Patel 7566688333 sp7566688333@gmail.com Infosys 360000
47 Chhaya Tomar 6261255099 tomarchhaya22@gmail.com Infosys 360000
48 Virendra Malvi 8770998362 virendramalvi26@gmail.com Infosys 360000
49 Anjali vishwakarma 8770379368 vishanjali19@gmail.com Infosys 360000
50 Satendra Yadav 8962186660 ysatendra121@gmail.com Infosys 360000
51 Harendra Chhekur 8519027140 820121223505e@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000
52 Aaryan Jain 7982482886 aaryan.vijayraj@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000
53 Mansi Agrawal 9300938592 agrawalmansi206@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Placement Records of 2020 batch 



54 Ankit Gupta 9685958659 ankit205123@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000
55 Sarthak Somani 7697514720 emailsarthaks@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
56 Ayush Garg 7869967933 g.ayush2312@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
57 Aditya Gopal Gupta 8989861967 guptaadityagopal@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
58 Rachit Kumar Gupta 8462943194 guptarachit371@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000
59 Himani Vardhani 9424032279 himanivardhani735@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
60 Himanshi Vardhani 9516654081 himanshivardhani617@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
61 Mahak Jain 8962697981 jainmahak2500@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
62 Prachi Khadikar 9516042728 khadikarprachi@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
63 Anurag Malviya 7581929392 malviyapatel@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000
64 Naman Sharma 8305775005 namans06@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
65 Nandini Sharma 8602775278 nandinisharma6th@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
66 Neha Gupta 7987775026 nehagupta150498@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
67 Nishchay Chauhan 8770607025 nishchaychauhan8@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
68 Ruchi Pandey 7440532703 pandeyruchi1999@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
69 Rishabh Singh 9009479606 rishsingh538@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
70 Saloni jindal 7023510353 salonijindal00@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
71 Sapan Jain 9907607102 sapanjain121198@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
72 Sarthak Pandey 8770404956 sarthak14017c04043@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000
73 Seemaila Khan 7089871536 seemailakhan123@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
74 Shrishti Soni 9589163038 sonishri227@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
75 Taran Gangil 8770741534 tarangangil52@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
76 Vivek Singh Kushwah 7987519280 viveksngh443@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000
77 Yash Jain 7000212125 yashjain139@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000
78 Bhoomeendra Singh Sisodiya 8989671391 emailbssisodiya@gmail.com Quikr 1006000
79 Harshit Sharma 8959849325 harshits337@gmail.com Quikr 1006000
80 Rupali Patel 7693022510 rupalipatelkvc@gmail.com Quikr 1006000
81 AASHISH 7697358094 chakravartyaashish@gmail.com Smart Controls 700000
82 Pankaj Devesh 7692909306 pankajdevesh3@gmail.com Smart Controls 700000
83 Pavan Singhal 8770415350 spavan769@gmail.com Smart Controls 700000
84 Yash Jain 7697693269 yash0307jain@gmail.com Smart Controls 700000
85 Harshit Sharma 8959849325 harshits337@gmail.com TCS - Ninja 350000
86 Mayank Mishra 7987378144 mmishra2809@gmail.com TCS - Ninja 350000
87 Priyanka Tiwari 9644059485 priyanka1309.tiwari@gmail.com TCS - Ninja 350000
88 Sristi Sharma 6264672615 sharmasristicse27@gmail.com TCS - Ninja 350000
89 Chhaya Tomar 6261255099 tomarchhaya22@gmail.com TCS - Ninja 350000
90 Vivek Singh Kushwah 7987519280 viveksngh443@gmail.com TCS - Ninja 350000
91 Yash Jain 7000212125 yashjain139@gmail.com TCS - Ninja 350000
92 Nisha Ahirwar 9907375994 nishaahirwar24@gmail.com Wipro 350000
93 Rishabh Paroha 7987960963 paroharishabh@gmail.com Wipro 350000
94 Swati upadhyay 9752414609 swatiupd24@gmail.com Wipro 350000
95 Anjali Priya 9262977640 anjalipriya252@gmail.com Zycus 650000


